
A

B

C

Front

DETAY A 
ÖLÇEK 1 : 7

DETAY B 
ÖLÇEK 1 : 7

1

5

6

DETAY C 
ÖLÇEK 1 : 7

1

1

7

8

5

A

B
C

D

DETAY A 
ÖLÇEK 2 : 13

1

2

4

3

5

DETAY B 
ÖLÇEK 2 : 13

1
6

5

DETAY C 
ÖLÇEK 2 : 13

7

1

5

DETAY D 
ÖLÇEK 2 : 13

1

1

8

9

5

   VW. T5-T6 2004+
 SIDE BAR

  TUBULAR A -LONG

C

B

A

D

PART 
NO PART NAME MATERIAL QTY

1 M8x30 Bolt Plate (35x15_10) Galvanized 8

2 Bracket Front Galvanized 2

3 M8 Washer Galvanized 34

4 M8 Nut Galvanized 21

5 M8x30 Bolt Galvanized 13

6 M8x30 Bolt Plate(15x80_10) Galvanized 1

7 Bracket Middle Galvanized 2

8 Bracket Rear Galvanized 2

9 Volkswagen T5-T6 2004+
Side Bar Tubular A - Long 304 2


	Çalışma Sayfası1
	Teknik Resim Görünümü1
	Detay Görünümü A (1 : 7)
	Detay Görünümü B (1 : 7)
	Detay Görünümü C (1 : 7)
	Teknik Resim Görünümü5
	Detay Görünümü A (2 : 13)
	Detay Görünümü B (2 : 13)
	Detay Görünümü C (2 : 13)
	Detay Görünümü D (2 : 13)


